Castorama

Ute/inne:

Datum:

Ort:

Arena:

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl kontaktperson:

Vader:

Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren Oomg.
M Castorama

K Castorama

Ute

2022-10-08

Vasteras

Apalby kastplan

Vasteras FK

Hakan Setthammar
decahakan@hotmail.se
8-12 grader och sol och moln

Endast langsta kastet mattes i alla grenar.

Plac. Fbrnamn Efternamn Fodd Nat.
1 Felix Siljeback-Larsen 89
2 Hakan Setthammar 72
3 Fred Schumacher 61
4 Ludvig Jaasund 04

1 Molly Eriksson 09

Forening

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK

Véasteras FK

Resultat Gren1l Gren2

1947
1924
1827
1744

1922

Kula
11.29
10.71
9.64
9.18

8.13

Spjut
35.28
36.01
27.07
38.70

22.57

Gren 3
Diskus
30.90
29.52
31.16
31.63

21.09

Gren4
Slégga
29.70
31.79
37.52
23.51

33.83


mailto:decahakan@hotmail.se

